Think ahead.

100320

Tork Conventional Toilet Roll Advanced —
Provide your guests with the comfort of being at home, away from home, with the Advanced Tork
Conventional Toilet Roll. This toilet paper balances cost and performance for low-traffic washrooms.

«  Attractive décor: designed to make a great impression
»  Toilet tissue that effectively balances cost and performance
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Tork Conventional Tollet Roll Advanced —
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Product data

Product certificates
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Ecolabel FSC
o wwwfsc.org

The

mark of
responsible forestry

System
T4

Roll width
9.3cm

Sheet legth
11cm

Embossing
Yes
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AT LEAST 30

Compatible products

557000 557008

Tork Conventional Tork Conventional
Toilet Roll Dispenser Toilet Roll Dispenser

Shipping data

EAN

Packing material
Pieces

Gross weight
Height

Length

Width

Net weight

Consumer units
(CON)

7322540920277

Plastic

439.3 g
192 mm
220 mm
110 mm

40599
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RECYCLED PLASTIC

Quality
Advanced

Roll Diameter
11cm

Ply
2

Colour
White

Transport unit
(TRP)
7322540920284

Plastic

36 (9 CON)
4 kg

192 mm
660 mm
330 mm

3.7kg

Roll length
35.2m

Number of Sheets
320

Number of Sheets
320

Pallet
(PAL)

7322540920260

1296 (36 TRP)
145.48 kg
1313 mm
1200 mm
1000 mm

131.52 kg
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